
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 ZUCCARO GAIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,650 10,175 20,825

2 PAGNANI GIORGIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,550 10,150 20,700

3 LAGHI ALESSIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,675 9,850 20,525

3 GAZZA VITTORIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,575 9,950 20,525

5 BAGNARESI EMMA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,525 9,825 20,350

5 LONGINI VIOLA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 9,950 10,400 20,350

7 CARAPIA EMMA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,100 10,075 20,175

8 MALETTI EMMA POL. SCANDIANESE (H08) 9,875 10,100 19,975

9 MAIA GIULIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,200 9,650 19,850

10 NOCITRA ILENIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 10,000 9,825 19,825

11 BALLINI MARGHERITA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 9,875 9,125 19,000

12 PASTORE AMBRA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 9,600 9,250 18,850

13 CHIABRERA LUCIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 9,825 8,925 18,750

14 COLATI ALESSIA S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 9,900 8,825 18,725

15 MONJE KENDRA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 10,300 8,400 18,700

2° Categoria Esordienti 2013
Classifica generale



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 PASQUETTI BIANCA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 10,400 9,875 20,275

2 PORCELLA CECILIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 10,100 10,125 20,225

3 ASOLI SOLE ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 10,250 9,900 20,150

4 SERRA VIRGINIA MYA GYM (H11) 9,550 9,700 19,250

5 GIOMI AGATA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 10,200 9,000 19,200

6 SPONSALE GEMMA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 8,775 9,650 18,425

7 CECCHETTI MARTINA MYA GYM (H11) 9,075 8,825 17,900

2° Categoria Esordienti 2014
Classifica generale



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 LAGHI ALESSIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,375 3,975 4,325 10,675

2 ZUCCARO GAIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,500 4,050 4,100 10,650

3 GAZZA VITTORIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,400 3,950 4,225 10,575

4 PAGNANI GIORGIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,500 4,075 3,975 10,550

5 BAGNARESI EMMA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,500 3,975 4,050 10,525

6 MONJE KENDRA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,500 3,725 4,075 10,300

7 MAIA GIULIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,500 3,775 3,925 10,200

8 CARAPIA EMMA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,325 3,850 3,925 10,100

9 NOCITRA ILENIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 2,150 3,800 4,050 10,000

10 LONGINI VIOLA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,225 3,650 4,075 9,950

11 COLATI ALESSIA S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 2,200 3,775 3,925 9,900

12 MALETTI EMMA POL. SCANDIANESE (H08) 2,500 3,825 3,550 9,875

13 CHIABRERA LUCIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 2,100 3,700 4,025 9,825

14 PASTORE AMBRA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 2,025 3,675 3,900 9,600

2° Categoria Esordienti 2013
Specialità Corpo Libero



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PASQUETTI BIANCA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,275 3,875 4,250 10,400

2 ASOLI SOLE ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 2,450 3,875 3,925 10,250

3 GIOMI AGATA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 2,275 3,850 4,075 10,200

4 PORCELLA CECILIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 2,325 3,925 3,850 10,100

5 SERRA VIRGINIA MYA GYM (H11) 1,750 3,725 4,075 9,550

6 CECCHETTI MARTINA MYA GYM (H11) 1,425 3,725 3,925 9,075

2° Categoria Esordienti 2014
Specialità Corpo Libero



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PAGNANI GIORGIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,500 3,875 3,775 10,150

2 MALETTI EMMA POL. SCANDIANESE (H08) 2,350 3,775 3,975 10,100

3 CARAPIA EMMA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,250 3,925 3,900 10,075

4 GAZZA VITTORIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,200 3,850 3,900 9,950

5 PASQUETTI BIANCA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,300 3,700 3,875 9,875

6 MAIA GIULIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,200 3,875 3,575 9,650

7 CECCHETTI MARTINA MYA GYM (H11) 1,425 3,600 3,800 8,825

8 SPONSALE GEMMA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 1,600 3,625 3,550 8,775

2° Categoria Esordienti
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 LONGINI VIOLA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,500 3,925 3,975 10,400

2 BALLINI MARGHERITA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,500 3,625 3,750 9,875

3 NOCITRA ILENIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 2,000 3,825 4,000 9,825

3 BAGNARESI EMMA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,400 3,775 3,650 9,825

5 SPONSALE GEMMA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 2,225 3,600 3,825 9,650

6 PASTORE AMBRA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 1,725 3,675 3,850 9,250

7 COLATI ALESSIA S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 1,975 3,575 3,275 8,825

8 MONJE KENDRA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,200 3,125 3,075 8,400

2° Categoria Esordienti
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PORCELLA CECILIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 2,500 3,675 3,950 10,125

2 ASOLI SOLE ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 2,275 3,650 3,975 9,900

3 LAGHI ALESSIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,300 3,625 3,925 9,850

4 SERRA VIRGINIA MYA GYM (H11) 2,025 3,625 4,050 9,700

5 GIOMI AGATA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 1,825 3,525 3,650 9,000

2° Categoria Esordienti
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 ZUCCARO GAIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,500 3,825 3,850 10,175

2 BALLINI MARGHERITA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,350 3,150 3,625 9,125

3 CHIABRERA LUCIA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE ASD (D07) 1,750 3,225 3,950 8,925

2° Categoria Esordienti
Specialità Clavette


